
2025 - 2026 School Year   
20 Day Payment Schedule  

Fees for Pre-Kindergarten Afternoon Session  
$75.00 per week/$15.00 per day  

$60.00 per week/$12.00 per day Income Survey Eligible 
Afternoon only (11:20 a.m. – 1:50 p.m.)  

  
 

SERVICE 
PERIOD. 

# 
 

  
PAYMENT DUE: 
Payable on OSP 

  

20 DAY 
SERVICE  

DAYS 
(your 

payment 
covers)  

# of 
days 
you 
pay 
for 

REGULAR 
$15/DAY  

*INCOME 
SURVEY  

ELIGIBLE  
$12/DAY  

 

    
    

    FEE PER CHILD/PER SERVICE 
PERIOD  

 

  
1  OPEN: Monday, August 4 – 

CLOSES: Wednesday, August 13 
Aug 14 - 
Sept 11  20  $300.00  

Reduced rate will 
begin next 

payment, if your 
status is approved.  

 

  
2  

OPEN: Tuesday, September 2 – 
CLOSES: Thursday, September 11 

Sept 12 –  
Oct 13  20  $300.00  $240.00   

3  OPEN: Wednesday, October 1 – 
CLOSES: Friday, October 10  

Oct 14 – 
 Nov 12  20  $300.00  $240.00   

4  OPEN: Monday, November 3 – 
CLOSES: Wednesday, November 12  

Nov 13 – 
 Dec 17  20  $300.00  $240.00   

5  OPEN: Monday, December 1 – 
CLOSES: Wednesday, December 10 

Dec 18 – 
 Jan 30  20  $300.00  $240.00   

6  OPEN: Tuesday, January 20 – 
CLOSES: Thursday, January 29  

Feb 2 - 
March 2  20  $300.00  $240.00   

7  OPEN: Tuesday, February 17 – 
CLOSES: Thursday, February 26 

March 3 - 
April 8  20  $300.00  $240.00   

8  OPEN: Monday, March 19 –  
CLOSES: Saturday, March 28 

April 9 -   
May 6  20  $300.00  $240.00   

9  OPEN: Monday, April 20 –  
CLOSES: Wednesday, April 29  

May 7 –  
    June 4  20  $300.00  $240.00   

  
  

  TOTAL  180  $2,700.00  $1920.00   

  
*The Income Survey Eligible rate is for parents/guardians that have been directly certified or have completed an income 

survey and are approved for the reduced rate. The income survey results are based on the Federal Income Eligibility  
Guidelines set by the USDA. The income survey is online at incomesurvey.dadeschools.net and on the Parent Portal. 

Reduced rate is effective starting on the next 20 - day service period following the approval date.   
  

- NO REFUNDS OR CREDITS FOR ABSENCES -                                             6/11/25 
  


